



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 308/2024**

SANGEETA & ORS.

.....Appellants

Through: **Mr. Chaman Sharma and Mr.
Manish, Advs.**

versus

DEEPAK YADAV & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: **Appearance not given**

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA

ORDER

% **20.08.2024**

Learned Presiding Officer is on half day leave (forenoon session).

Renotify on 21.10.2024 for the purpose already fixed.

Reader

AUGUST 20, 2024/yo